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Countin On Boon Denise Jones 19 24 0 5 7 55 5 Y
Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 0 27 13 11 51 4 Y
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 14 15 0 15 44 4 Y
Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 19 24 43 2 N
Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 3 21 1.33 17 42.33 4 Y
Snakin Hickory Mia Perrotti 23 19 42 2 N
Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 12 0 9 19 40 4 Y
HQ Reys Hot Nurse Megan Moran 23 8 31 2 N
One Time At Bandcamp Sarah Canevari 0 17 1.33 9 27.33 4 Y
JMP  Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 8 17 0 2 27 4 Y
This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 14 0 4 9 0 27 5 Y
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 0.33 25 25.33 2 N
Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 25 25 1 N
WH Flash Larue Lia Savas 4 21 25 2 N
Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 6 17 23 2 N
Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 0 21 21 2 N
Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 8 12 0 20 3 Y
PC Pretty Chic Julie Laflamme 14 0.33 14.33 2 N
Wright Oledo Amanda Whitely 13 13 1 N
Hesa Bet To Star Sheli Senecal 0 9 9 2 N
Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 9 9 1 N
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 8 8 1 N
Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall 8 8 1 N
Uno Can Dew It Dick Rosell 8 8 1 N
Peptos Playin a CD Shirley Casey 6 6 1 N
Wrighttimetosmokeum Jacqueline Rappel 5 5 1 N
Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley 0 4 4 2 N
CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 3 0.33 3.33 2 N
High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 0 0 2 0 2 4 Y
Pink Catillac Kevin Seidl 2 2 1 N
High Stylin Bobcat Lorelei Emmons 1.33 1.33 1 N
Jojo Sann William Jovenall 0 0 1 N
Love Shaq Edie Petaccio 0 0 0 2 N
Meoww Erin Gendreau 0 0 1 N
Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall 0 0 0 2 N
Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 0 0 1 N
Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 0 0 1 N
Shine On My Gun Stephen Black 0 0 1 N
Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 0 0 0 2 N
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 0 0 1 N
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 0 0 1 N
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One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 22 19 14 16 14 85 5 Y
Two Timin Kendra Riddle 14 19 18 51 3 Y
Juan Last Cat Lorelie Emmons 19 9 10 11 49 4 Y
Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 22 5 5 0.28 14 46.28 5 Y
Felina Danielle Ambrecht 25 7 4 5 41 4 Y
Intoxicating Lena Angela Vespico 5 0.17 11 20 0 36.17 5 Y
All Night Smoke Marie Murak 0 17 7 6 0 30 5 Y
Santa Catsmerada Hannah Soifer 2 10 0 18 30 4 Y
Boons Look N Smart Rosemary McCrea 14 13 27 2 N
Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 17 10 27 2 N
Shakira Sharon Pochron 8 3 14 25 3 Y
Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 0 21 21 2 N
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 21 21 1 N
Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 10 0 9 19 3 Y
Trinitys Full Nikki Giovanelli 18 18 1 N
CH Xmart Lil Lena Samantha Brown 15 15 1 N
Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 14 14 1 N
Up For Anything Michael Carone 14 14 1 N
Sir Peppy Nu Bar Charlotte Russo 8 8 1 N
Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail ortiz 0.28 5 5.28 2 N
Bet Hes A Dual Avery Pyrtle 5 5 1 N
Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 3 3 1 N
Sorpressa Estrella Misty Crigger 2 0.28 2.28 2 N
Chisum Barb Walters 0 1 1 2 N
This Senoritas Smart Emma Kuhn 0 1 1 2 N
Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 0.17 0 0.28 0 0.45 4 Y
Gotta Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 0.28 0.28 1 N
Koty Rose Martini 0.17 0.17 1 N
Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 0 0.17 0 0.17 3 Y
SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 0 0.17 0 0.17 3 Y
Travelin Mith Me Joe D'Amico 0.17 0.17 1 N
Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snyder 0 0 1 N
Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 0 0 N
Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 0 0 1 N
Quejanas Cat Olivia Brown 0 0 1 N
Remedy For The Chics Michael Carone 0 0 1 N
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Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert 3 16 5 7 10 41 5 Y Kelly Ebert
Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall 18 14 32 2 N William Jovenal
Little Blue Zee Destini Benson 0 6 14 12 32 4 Y Joseph Chizek
Mind Your Peaches Matt Lipka 9 9 14 32 3 Y Lynn Lewis
Elans Stylish Skylar Lawson 7 2 5 8 22 4 Y Skylar Lawson
Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley 20 0 20 2 N Meredith Liddle
As Smart As Spook Jayden Patrick 17 17 1 N Sheerlund Farms, LLC
JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 3 4 7 2 1 17 5 Y Diane Barna
Laid Back Style Jayden/Jason Patrick 15 0 15 2 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
Tater Tot Casserole Jason Patrick 15 15 1 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
RW Outreycious Rebecca Truax 14 14 1 N Rebecca Gingerich
Cold Harde Cash Matt Lipka 12 12 1 N Robert Shockley
CR Tuff N Smooth Skylar Lawson 11 11 1 N Gabrielle Crawford
Tommytime Seth Whiteley 11 11 1 N Dale Henry
WSR Purlee Elegant Jasper Patrick 11 11 1 N Jasper Patrick
Some Sweet Bettincat Mark Siger 11 11 1 N
Boons Look N Smart Rebecca Lipka 0 9 9 2 N Rosemary McCrea
Countin On Boon Kelly Ebert 9 9 1 N Denise Jones
Bet Sheza Playmate Jasper Patrick 7 7 1 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 6 6 1 N
SomethingVerySpecial Kelly Ebert 3 2 0 5 3 Y Denise Jones
Notsuprisedtosmokeum Alex Sigler 4 4 1 N
Lyle Samantha Andriola 1 1 1 N
Master Sioux Seth Whiteley 0 0.5 0.5 2 N Seth Whiteley
YouKnowYouWantTo Seth Whitely 0.5 0.5 1 N Nancy Gardner
High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 0 0 0 0 0 4 Y Circle G Ranch NY LLC
Jacs Prvate Idaho Jesse Chase 0 0 1 N Dana Krystofek
Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall 0 0 1 N William Jovenal
Mr. Peppy Starlena Woody Taylor 0 0 1 N Naomi Taylor
Smokin Jonez Skylar Lawson 0 0 1 N Gabrielle Crawford
Snakin Hickory Mia Perrotti 0 0 0 2 N Patricia Perrotti
Gota Play Bluegrass Holly Shockro 0 0 1 N
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Felina Danielle Ambrecht 16 10 0 5 11 4 0 10 8 4 68 10 Y
One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 8 14 6 0 6 1 9 10 0 0 10 1 65 12 Y
Santa Catsmerada Hannah Soifer 6 0 12 1 3 10 4 8 4 4 52 10 Y
Shakira Sharon Pochron 0 0 8 9 9 6 6 12 50 8 Y
High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 12 0 4 0 9 7 0 10 6 48 9 Y
SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 0 4 0 7 1 4 12 5 2 7 42 10 Y
Reys Precious Star Grace Bair 10 13 12 35 3 N
Remedy For thThe Chics Michael Carone 14 12 26 2 N
Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 0 0 2 3 5 10 2 2 24 8 Y
Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 10 0 8 5 23 4 N
Up For Anything Michael Carone 4 8 12 2 N
Chisum Barb Walters 0 0 3 8 11 4 N
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 11 11 1 N
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 0 3 7 10 3 N
Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 7 7 Y
Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis 6 6 1 N
Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 0 0 0 1 1 4 N
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Marie Murak 19 19 23 19 11 15 17 8 11 14 13 10 179 12 Y
Martin Justick 9 23 20 0 23 20 23 19 7 0 144 10 Y
Jennifer Weeks 27 15 11 17 26 13 109 6 N
Dana Grafft 15 5 9 5 19 24 0 10 7 13 107 10 Y
Zachariah Nauss 26 16 21 17 4 15 99 6 N
Barbara Roberts 6 16 1 25 0 0 0 6 16 0 10 10 90 12 Y
Jordan Egan 0 0 1 13 0 26 8 14 18 7 87 10 Y
Avery Pyrtle 0 11 22 19 20 72 5 N
Kathleen Troy 18 7 14 2 8 0 13 5 67 8 Y
Olivia Brown 0 22 18 0 18 5 0 0 0 63 9 Y
Angela Vespico 3 5 4 0 8 9 0 10 5 1 0 3 48 12 Y
Heather Fiero 23 19 42 2 N
Mylee Whiteley 19 0 3 15 0 37 5 N
Sharon Pochron 12 0 4 1 0 11 2 3 33 8 Y
Summer Bushee 6 8 16 0 30 4 N
Misty Criger 0 13 3 13 29 4 N
Tristan Cox 13 0 16 29 3 N
Jennifer Moore 14 11 0 2 27 4 N
Hannah Soifer 0 9 13 4 26 4 N
Deborah Meek 14 9 23 2 N
Rachel Bancroft 13 6 19 2 N
Ashley VanderSlice 17 17 1 N
Dana Krystofek 12 0 5 0 17 4 N
Skip Valentine 0 13 0 0 13 4 N
Jonathan Cioffi 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2 0 12 9 Y
Kaleigh Canfield 0.5 2 7 0 9.5 4 N
Barb Walters 9 0 0 0 9 4 N
Kelly Schake 1 7 0 0 8 4 N
Rebecca Prow 2 6 8 2 N
Alanna Ryan 0 0 6 0 6 4 N
Gregory Pyrtle 0 1 4 0 0 5 5 N
Anita Cox 0 2 2 2 N
Natalie Bauscher 0 0 1 1 3 N
Mary Moccia 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 8 Y
Alisa Thatcher 0 0 0 0 3 N
Jaicey Canney 0 0 1 N
Joe D'Amico 0 0 0 0 3 N
Justine Wood 0 0 0 0 3 N
Rose Martini 0 0 0 2 N
Todd Swanger 0 0 0 0 3 N
Tiffany Rodgers 0 0 0 2 N
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Zack Petroski 14 10 9 9 5 3 11 9 8 7 9 7 101 12 Y
Dana Grafft 2 11 7 7 5 8 7 5 9 1 3 65 11 Y
Danielle Ambrecht 10 4 3 3 13 11 0 1 5 1 51 10 Y
Lynn Lewis 16 14 12 5 47 4 N
Melanie Snider 6 0 5 1 1 7 3 2 5 3 11 44 11 Y
Skip Valentine 18 0 1 2 21 4 N
Rosemary McCrea 10 11 21 2 N
Michael Carone 12 8 20 2 N
Kendra Riddle 8 2 9 19 3 N
Lorelei Emmons 0 3 1 0 5 7 16 6 N
Dana Krystofek 0 12 0 0 12 4 N
Abigail Ortiz 7 5 0 12 3 N
Kaleigh Canfield 0 8 8 2 N
Isabella Barber 3 5 8 2 N
Ashley Vanderslice 1 5 6 2 N
Charlotte Russo 0 6 6 2 N
Paige Spiess 4 0 4 2 N
Sheli Senecal 2 2 1 N
Scott Thorward 0 0 0 2 N
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Hannah Soifer 3 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 5 7 30 10 Y
Emma Leath 5 5 3 5 3 5 26 6 N
James Belcher 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 9 7 Y
Tinley Gaylean 3 3 6 2 N
Lily Murak 3 3 1 N
Mylee Whiteley 1 1 1 N
Charli Warfueld 1 1 1 N
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Martin Justick 9 7 3 7 10 9 5 5 7 5 67 10 Y
Tristan Cox 7 3 5 5 7 1 6 7 1 1 43 10 Y
Savannah Leath 8 1 3 3 5 3 23 6 N
Zoe Dawson 3 1 1 3 5 5 0 3 21 8 Y
Lorelei Emmons 5 1 3 2 5 1 17 6 N
Jaicey Canney 7 7 1 N
Tristan Cox (2nd ride) 3 1 4 2 N
Bella Stanley 4 0 4 2 N
Natalie Bauscher 3 1 4 2 N
Emily Lamb 1 1 1 N
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Shakira Sharon Pochron 9 3 5 3 3 1 5 29 7 Y
High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 5 3 1 7 3 1 20 6 N
Gota Play Bluegrass Holly Shockro 7 5 12 2 N
Four Dee Gray Skylar Lawson 3 1 4 2 N
Sparkling Commando Zachariah Nauss 1 3 4 2 N
Luca Alex Sigler 2 2 1 N
Last Bottle Of Beer Dana Grafft 2 2 1 N
KM Famouse Hussle Guy Jillian Adriani 1 1 2 2 N
My Shining Catillac Sylvia Speelman 1 1 1 N
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Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 14 31 27 26 15 113 5 Y
Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 14 17 22 22 18 7 100 6 Y
Meoww Erin Gendreau 18 14 16 10 11 69 5 Y
Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 20 9 20 13 62 4 Y
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 35 12 0 47 3 N
Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis/Rebecca Lipka 15 23 38 2 N
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 33 33 1 N
One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 29 29 1 N
Snahzie Baileys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 4 15 9 28 3 N
JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 27 27 1 N
Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 5 22 0 27 3 N
Gottacallmehollywood Skip Valentine 27 27 1 N
This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 25 25 1 N
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 10 13 23 2 N
Taz McKenzie Meadows 0 23 23 2 N
Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 22 22 1 N
Docs Gunsmokin Gem Tiffany Rodgers 22 22 1 N
Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 11 10 21 2 N
Uno Can Do It Richard Rosell 19 0 19 2 N
As As Smart As Spook Brandy Patrick 17 17 1 N
GVG Oale Faced Chic Jesse Chase 16 16 1 N
Quejanas Cat Olivia Brown 16 16 1 N
Tinkers Little Step Gregg Norton 16 16 1 N
Bet Hesa Dual Avery Pyrtle 15 0 15 2 N
Love Shaq Edie Petaccio 0 14 14 2 N
Sparkling Commanda Zachariah Nauss 7 2 5 14 3 N
Arrayed In Class Tristan Cox 12 12 1 N
Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 10 10 1 N
Dualing Moonshine Carley Jo Kline 10 10 1 N
Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 8 0 0 8 3 N
Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 7 1 8 2 N
SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 8 8 1 N
Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 7 7 1 N
Gota Play Bluegrass Holly Shockro 7 7 1 N
Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 6 6 1 N
Genuime Amanda Rosemary McCrea 5 5 1 N
Must Be Wimpy Lisa Meneely 5 0 5 2 N
Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 4 0 0 4 3 N
MCK Jammin IN The Band Emma Leath 0 4 0 4 3 N
All Nigh Smoke Marie Murak 0.5 3 3.5 2 N
High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 3 3 1 N
High Sign Peppy Triatan Cox 0 0 3 3 3 N
Cashin In My Jewels Kelly Schake 3 3 1 N
Little Blue Zee Miranda Graham 2 2 1 N
RHR Buxkin Jaicey Canney 1 1 1 N
HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 0.5 0.5 1 N
Felina Danielle Ambrecht 0 0 0 2 N
Miz Whizs Out Jon Lamb 0 0 1 N
My Shinen Catillac Sylvia Speelman 0 0 0 0 3 N
Shine On Diamonds Deborak Meek 0 0 1 N
One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 0 0 1 N
Juan Last Time Lorelei Emmons 0 0 1 N
Chisum Barb Walters 0 0 1 N
Royal Shimmer Zayne Lipka 0 0 0 2 N
Intoxicating Lena Angela Vespico 0 0 1 N
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 0 0 1 N
Santas Catsmerada Hannah Soifer 0 0 1 N
VFR Orion Lillian Murak 0 0 1 N
Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks 0 0 1 N
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